27130

28

E Ha C Bay 15

0900414273



ATC 36211

convey(s) to	RICHARD E.	STROUP and		, hereinafter called granton ROUP, husband and wife
				ROUP, husband and wife
County of	Klamath	, State of O	regon, described a	as:
Lot 38, Klamath,	Block 2, Tra State of Or	ct No. 1099, egon.	ROLLING HILI	LS, in the County of
CODE 170	MAP 3910-19	AO TT. 2000		
		10 11 2900		
THIS INSTRUMENT WI SIGNING OR ACCEPTING MENT TO VERIFY APPR	LL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE G THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PER OVED USES."	PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN T. RSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T	HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATI O THE PROPERTY SHOULD C	ON OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFOR HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
	IENT DOES NOT O THIS INSTRUMEN MENT TO VERIFY			R USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY HE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN
and covenant(s	s) that grantor is	the owner of the	above described p	property free of all encumbrances except
		SEE ATTACHE	D EXHIBIT "A	11
ind will warrant	and defend the sa	me against all pers	sons who may lawfu	ully claim the same, except as shown above
indicate winten		SVMDOLE VIT DOT	value given or pro applicable. See OI ntext so requires, cuted this instrume	omised which is the whole consideration RS 93.030) the singular includes the plural, ent thisday of,
			_M	is thous Town Bell
	GON, County of _	Kamath		
		3-19 10	11.	
Person	ally appeared the	•		TOWNE DEll
strument to b	e. HER	voluntary act and	d deed.	and acknowledged the foregoing
TRA NOTAR COMM	DFFICIAL SEAL CIE V. CHANDLER M PUBLIC - OREGON ISBION NO. 000112			Mile (hundles)
MY COMMISSIO	N EXPIRES JULY 06, 1994			mission Expires:7-4-44
Caris OF 151 N. Wy	une och	, apt 306		STATE OF OREGON,
CAMMALTA GR	ANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRE	<u>9740</u>		County ofss.
XICIUMA E	= Nelve 7	5. Stroup		vas received for record on the day
XAMATA	Salls MR	47403		of, 19,
GR/ er recording return to:	ANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRE	SS	SPACE RESERVED	at oclockM., and recorded In book/reel/volume No on
Na Matuc	Just Jules	al Str	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page xr as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No
Gaman	Jatis 19	97601		Record of Deeds of said county.
I a change is requested	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP all tax statements shall be sen	t to the following address		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
same as	alone			
				NAME TITLE
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			By Deputy

FORM 685-2.5M

EXHIBIT "A"

SUBJECT TO:

 Conditions, Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat of Tract No. 1099, Rolling Hills.
Regulations, including levies, assessments, water and

irrigation rights and easements for ditches and canals, of Klamath County Drainage District.

3. Reservations and restrictions, including the terms and provisions thereof, contained in Deed from the State of Oregon to Chas. S. Moore dated January 18, 1909, recorded January 30, 1909 in Book 25 at Page 472, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, as follows: "Subject to right of way for ditches, canals, and reservoir sites for irrigation purposes constructed by the authority of the United States."

4. Articles of Incorporation of the Rolling Hills Road and Drainage Association, including the terms and provisions thereof: Recorded: October 15, 1974 Book: M-74 Page: 13469

(Yearly assessment is \$24.00)

Said Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions set forth above contain, among other things, levies and assessments of Rolling Hills Road & Drainage Association.

5. Declaration of Conditions and Restrictions, but omitting any restrictions based on race, color, religion or national origin appearing of record: Recorded: October 16, 1974

Book:	N	1-74	1 3
Page:		1.349	96
Ās	amended	by	instrum
Deconde	-d. (nint-	han 1

As amended	by	inst	run	ment:
Recorded:	Octo	ber	1,	1975
Book:	M-75			
Page:	1191	9		

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	record at reque	est of Aspen Title Co	• the	19th	dav
of	March	A.D., 19 <u>91</u> at <u>3:28</u>	o'clockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol	M91	,
		of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page <u>4933</u>		
			Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk		
FEE	\$33.00		By Qauline Mulinder	<u>e</u>	

4934